
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Date
Recorded= 2013/06; Name= COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201306200002
53560

06/20/2013
12:46:49

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

39 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:26
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201306200002
53590

06/20/2013
12:46:52

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

39 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637740

Lot#:26
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201306200002
53570

06/20/2013
12:46:50

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

39 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637700

Lot#:26
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201306200002
53580

06/20/2013
12:46:51

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

39 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:26
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE


