Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201306200002 53560	06/20/2013 12:46:49	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT			39	130	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:26 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201306200002 53590	06/20/2013 12:46:52	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD			39	130	Instr #:20061229000 637740	Lot#:26 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201306200002 53570	06/20/2013 12:46:50	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT			39	130	Instr #:20061229000 637700	Lot#:26 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201306200002 53580	06/20/2013 12:46:51	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			39	130	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:26 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE